1.00 1  1125.0078698L  1,250.0016  125.00MENS T-SHIRT  CHINA  1,250.00

1.00 2  1529.108351440  1,699.0016  169.90MENS JEANS  NXT  1,699.00

1.00 3  1885.508326844  2,095.0016  209.50MENS JEANS  3302  2,095.00

1.00 4  1885.508326846  2,095.0016  209.50MENS JEANS  3302  2,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

6425.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

713.90  6425.10Total  7139.00